DIRECT
STATIC WHITE
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

4 �Available with D1
driver only.
Order Guide
DRIVER 5 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 11, 12 POWER FEED
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 6 - DALI
LDE1 6 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
ELV 7 - ELV 120V
TRI 7 - TRIAC 120V
5 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
6 �On-site commissioning is required.
7 �Available with 120V only.
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 8 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 9, 10 - Generator transfer device fixture
8 �Specify total number of circuits (#), including any
required for electrical section options. Provide
drawing or layout specifications. Minimum 4'
section per circuit.
9 Minimum 4' fixture.
10 Not available with 347V.
#EC## 13 - Emergency-powered section
#NL## 13 - Night light section
#DL## 13 - Daylight section
#GTD## 13, 14, 15 - Generator transfer device section
#EMB 15, 16 - Emergency battery
NA - None
11 �Specify with multi circuit (#MC) electrical option only.
12 �Provide drawing or layout specifications. Consult factory for other
configurations. Default section length is 4'.
13 Specify quantity (#), and section length in inches (##).
14 Minimum 4' section.
15 Not available with 347V.
16 �Specify quantity (#). All batteries will be on the same circuit. Each
battery powers a 4' section.
EF 17 - End feed
BF - Back feed
17 �Not available with multi-circuit
(#MC) electrical option.
MOUNTING 18 FINISH CONTROL 20, 21 OPTIONS 27
DTR - Trim
DTL - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
STANDALONE CONTROLS 22, 23 CONNECTED CONTROLS 26 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip cable
(6' std)
NA - None
27 �Separate codes with a "+" if
more than one is specified.
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 24 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 25 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-
level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
LU - Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
AN - Acuity nLight